
Secretary, DSBPA (011-43574060) & Gen. Secretary, ILA (011-41726602)
RSVP

Indian Library Association

(ILA)

On Saturday, 12th August 2023 at 10:30 am

Programme Overleaf

and

cordially invite you to celebrate

Chief Guest:

Mugdha Sinha, IAS

Joint Secretary

Ministry of Culture

Govt. of India

Venue:

India Habitat Centre

(Silver Oak)

Delhi State Booksellers’ and Publishers’ Association
(DSBPA)

Programme Schedule:

10.30 AM

11.00 AM

11.05 AM

11.15 AM

11.25 AM

11.35 AM

11.45 AM

11.55 AM

12.05 PM

12.25 PM

13.10 PM

13.20 PM

13.30 PM

Registration

Floral tribute to Dr. S. R. Ranganathan & Lighting of Lamp

Felicitation of Dignitaries

Welcome address by Kartik Raj Kushvah, President DSBPA

Presentation by DSBPA

Address by Chief Guest, Mugdha Sinha, IAS, Joint Secretary,  

                                      Ministry of Culture, Govt. of India

Address by Dr. Mohan Rambhau Kherde, Chairman

                   President ILA

Vote of Thanks by Dr. O.N. Chaubey, Gen. Secretary ILA

Tea Break

Panel Discussion

    Topic:- Publisher & Bookseller in enriching Library with Quality Publication

    Chairperson: - Prof. D.V. Singh

    Panelists: - Prof. Ajay Pratap Singh, DG, RRRLF & National Library 

                      Dr. Pardeep Rai, Sr. Vice President ILA 

                      Mr. Himanshu Chawla, Imm. Past President DSBPA

                      Mr. Kailash Balani, Executive Committee Member DSBPA

Commercial Presentation by M/S. Ahuja Book Company

Vote of Thanks by C.M. Gosain, Secretary DSBPA

Lunch
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